OSAKE

Sake by Carafe

Aramasa Hinotori Kijoshu Junmai Ginjo B.Y 2022

(Highly Sweet with fruity and floral aromas)

o B

Tsukinoi Daiginjo

(Dry,mellow, with aromas of apple)

RAD3 KBk

Kangiku 39 Jundai Seigen

(Slightly Sweet, Elegant Aroma)

% 39 fMIKER
Isojiman Bessen Honjozo Yamada Nishiki
HEE AR AEELBR

Shin Kame Junmaisyu (Warm Sake)

(Smooth,Strong acidity with notes of cocoa & cherries)

e R RE

Mashidaya Diana Kimotozukuri

(Smooth,Strong acidity with aging aroma strong umami)

BEE I EEO<Y

ial Limited New Li k

Ageo Junmai Daiginjo
( Dry,Sweet, Fruity Aroma)

Ageo flik KISEE45

Ageo Junmai Daiginjo (Light)

( Dry,Sweet, Fruity Aroma)

Ageo #lik KISEE (Light)

Abe (Betshu / Aka)
HN (FLE/TR)

Gakki Masameru Type C sweet sake
R UIL1v BEE

Abe Normal
HR /—7IL

Shinshu Kirei Junmaishu Hitogokochi Junmai

(Pleasant sweetness, apple/grapes aroma)

EM &t

Senkin Organic Nature 2023 W:Kijoshu

(Fresh Aroma, Sweet Sake)

WE +F1—I) EEE

Prefecture

Akita

Ibaraki

Chiba

Shizuoka

Saitama

Tochigi

Saitama

Saitama

Niigata

Fukushima

Niigata

Nagano

Tochigi

180ml

$35

$28

$28

$28

$21

$52

$52

$52

$45

$38

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150



KAMOGATA Junmai Daiginjo 2020

(Smooth, white peach/muscat aroma)

IR KISER BEiRkA 2020 BIEBLEFE

SAKE (720ML)
Mujaku Junmai Daiginjo 2021

(Vintage, spring water brewed)

TE MRKGER

Gasanryu Kiss of the Goddess Junmai Daiginjo
(Light & dry, with notes of roses)

IR ZHOFR FRKSER

Kangiku Pray with glass

(Medium-Sweet, with notes of nuts and honey)

% PRAY for Japan

Chiyonoen Awaiji Island Sennenichi

(Refreshing aroma, mellow flavour)

RIBE TE—EE THROK

Toyo Bijin Yuki Junmai Daiginjo ‘Kitcho’

(Floral & fruity, with lush lactic notes and deep umami)

HAEEA B HRKGER

Kinsuzume Junmai Daiginjo Hisho

(Medium-sweet, with a good balance of umami & acidity)

TE MK RAP K7

Kinsuzume Daiginjo

(Medium-sweet,with mild acidity)

TE KKE

Nichiei Junmai, Selection Alain Ducasse

(Strong-sweet, Koji aromas with liquor ice sharpness)p

B#E 750T1hR fikKEEE

Kudoki Jozu Kinjite Dewa no Sato Junmai Daiginjo

(Sweet,silky smooth with notes of melon)

(EZEF HLT

Aramasa NO.6 X-type Junmai Daiginjo 2015

(Sweet, medium-bodied with grapefruit aromas)

#E NO6 TYPE X 2015

Nabeshima Junmai Daiginjo Aiyama BY28

(Sweet, light, with hints of guava & white raisin)

fBe =1L 28BY

Buyuu Daiginjo Nama-zume

(Semi-dry,full bodies, aromatic)

HE KB 450

Kaze no Junmai Mori Tachibana, Alpha 7

(Sweet,with rich flavour and notes of apple & grape)

BADFE ALPHA 7

Okayama

Yamaguchi

Yamagata

Chiba

Hyogo

Yamaguchi

Yamaguchi

Yamaguchi

Ishikawa

Yamagata

Akita

Saga

Hyogo

Nara

720ml

720ml

700ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

$150

$6200

$900

$500

$400

$400

$400

$400

$390

$310

$310

$290

$284

$246



Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo
(Sweet, Refreshing &Long Finish)

HERE FRKSER

Kokuryu Daiginjo

(Fresh, Fruity aroma and smooth)

PN

Kokuryu RYU Daiginjo

(Mild fruit taste, dry and crisp)

RHE RSB BE

Kangiku 39 Jundai Hakoiri
EH 39 MKFEAY

Aramasa Amaneko Spark Junmai Daiginjo 2015

(Light and sweet with fruity aromas)

B Hifspark fik KrSEE2015

Raifuku Daiginjo Yamada Nishiki

(Medium-dry, with mild ginjo aroma, with mild acidity)

k18 KW

Aramasa Junmai Ginjo Hinotori

(Sweet with aromas of spices and cedar)

o BHE FRSER

Masumi Tsukikoshi Junmai Ginjo
(Mildly dry with citrus accents)

HE RIE RS

Senkin Trois Kimoto Muroka Genshu 2017

(Dry, slightly sweet, nut aroma)

W& F—H=v) R4 Fv— b0 EREREFEE

Kaze no Mori Junmai, Alpha 1 DRY

(Dry with a clean finish)

A®DFHF Alpha 1 DRY

Sharaku Junginomachi

(Medium-sweet,clean finish & Aromatic)

B FIRMET

Kangiku 39 Jundai Seigen

(Slight Sweet with Elegant Aroma)

EH 39 MKXER

Tsukinoi Daiginjo

(Dry,mellow, with aromas of apple)

An#H KKEE

Kangiku Ocean Hakuginkai
% OCEAN99 HiRiE

Kangiku Ocean Ginkai
%% OCEAN99 fRifE

Fukui

Fukui

Fukui

Chiba

Akita

Ibaraki

Akita

Nagano

Tochigi

Nara

Ibaragi

Chiba

Ibaraki

Chiba

Chiba

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

$220

$220

$220

$200

$190

$189

$189

$185

$180

$180

$170

$160

$150

$140

$140



Nechiotokoyama Tokubetsu Junmai 2021
(Dry and light with notes of bonito flakes and toasted barley)

BB $FRHEK 2021

Kamosu Mori Junmai Ginjo

(Sweet with a hint of sour, thick-textured)

B9 FORISER

Tomio Junmai Ginjo

S FURISER AT K

Fuchiryu Nama Chozoshu Junmai

L ST

Sen Kimoto
(Lightly cloudy)

SEN 4

SAKE (1800ML)

Kudoki Jozu Buaiso Junmai Daiginjo 22%

(Sweet, Vivacious, plump & complex)

(EESEFEEE

Kokuryu Daiginjo Ryu

(Soft sweetness, elongated aftertaste of floral notes)

BRE KR

Isojiman Junmai Ginjo
(Clean and dry,balanced)

BEE MR

Kangiku Ocean Ginkai
35 OCEAN99 4R

Soukuu Junmai Miyama Nishiki
(Medium-dry,strong acidity with floral notes)

BZE =R

Senkin Kabutomushi Junmai Daiginjo 2016

(Light & sweet, with notes of citrus)

WwE ALY

Kokuryu Kuzuryu Hiyashizake Junmai

(Medium-sweet,mellow and refreshing)

BEE NLEARE AOLE K

Hanamura Junmai Ginjo Dewasansan

(Sweet, smooth with floral notes)

B8 HFRMEARE HPMEA

Hanamura Junmai Ginjo Omachi

(Sweet, Medium body with notes of peach & melon)

BB FURMSBRATE HfHT

Kyouto

Niigata

Kyoto

Sakai

Kasai

Yamagata

Fukui

Shizuoka

Chiba

Fukushima

Tochigi

Fukui

Akita

Akita

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

1800ml

$130

$125

$120

$120

$80

$650

$550

$380

$310

$290

$290

$270

$268

$268



Whiskey, Shochu

Prefecture
Maoh Shochu Kagoshima
BE

Sekitoba Ao Shochu Kagoshima
FRRE

Nikka, Miyagikyo -
Zuh BHIE

Whisky Highball -

Shochu Prefecture

Maoh Shochu Kagoshima
BE

Sekitoba Ao Shochu Kagoshima
FRE

Satou Black Imo Shochu

(Hint of Sweet Potato, Plump fragrance and Soft Sweetness)
&k

Satou Mugi Shochu

(Hint of Barely aroma, Sweet, Light and Refreshing)

£ %

WHISKEY

Hibiki 21
21

Yamazaki 18
518

Hakushu 18
B 18

The Macallan 18 , Scotch Whisky

Coffey Grain, Nikka Whisky

The Macallan 12, Scotch Whisky

Laphroaig Quarter Cask, Scotch Whisky
Laphroaig 10, Scotch Whisky

The Balvenie Double Wood 12, Scotch Whisky

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice
Hh)—2 Blender choice

Size
60ml

60ml

30mi

‘_”
N
o

1800ml

1800ml

720ml

720ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

Price
$18

$15

$24

$18

$180

$4200

$3200

$3000

$900
$360
$350
$300
$280
$270

$695



Mars Maltage Cosmo Manzanilla Cask
aRE IH=——P%

The Nikka
H-=vh

Nikka, Miyagikyo
Zvh EHhE
Nikka, Yoichi
ZvAh K™

Mars Whiskey, Saigo Don Blended
FEREA TILRIALRF—

Mars, lwai whisky

B A RF—

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

$540

$410

$330

$330

$356

$215



